
Academic Calendar of 2020-2021 

Govt. General Degree College, Mangalkote 

Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

 

01.07.20 Wednesday   

Online Teaching Days 

13.08.20 Thursday Online Teaching Day 

02.07.20 Thursday  14.08.20 Friday Online Teaching Day 

03.07.20 Friday 15.08.20 Saturday Independence Day/ Holiday 

04.07.20 Saturday  16.08.20 Sunday Holiday 

05.07.20 Sunday Holiday/ Guru Purnima 17.08.20 Monday  

 Online Teaching Days 06.07.20 Monday   

 

 Online Teaching Days 

 

18.08.20 Tuesday 

07.07.20 Tuesday  19.08.20 Wednesday 

08.07.20 Wednesday  20.08.20 Thursday 

09.07.20 Thursday  21.08.20 Friday 

10.07.20 Friday 22.08.20 Saturday 

11.07.20 Saturday  23.08.20 Sunday Holiday 

12.07.20 Sunday Holiday 24.08.20 Monday  

 Online Teaching Days 13.07.20 Monday   

  

Online Teaching Days 

25.08.20 Tuesday 

14.07.20 Tuesday  26.08.20 Wednesday 

15.07.20 Wednesday  27.08.20 Thursday 

16.07.20 Thursday  28.08.20 Friday 

17.07.20 Friday 29.08.20 Saturday 

18.07.20 Saturday  30.08.20 Sunday Holiday 

19.07.20 Sunday Holiday 31.08.20 Monday Online Teaching Day 

20.07.20 Monday   

 

 Online Teaching Days 

01.09.20 Tuesday Holiday/ Sri Pranab 

Mukherjee’s Demise 

21.07.20 Tuesday  02.09.20 Wednesday  

 Online Teaching Days 22.07.20 Wednesday  03.09.20 Thursday 

23.07.20 Thursday  04.09.20 Friday 

24.07.20 Friday 05.09.20 Saturday 

25.07.20 Saturday  06.09.20 Sunday Holiday 

26.07.20 Sunday Holiday 07.09.20 Monday  

Online Class / Internal 

Assessment for SEMESTER 

VI 

27.07.20 Monday   

 Online Teaching Days 

08.09.20 Tuesday 

28.07.20 Tuesday  09.09.20 Wednesday 

29.07.20 Wednesday  10.09.20 Thursday 

30.07.20 Thursday  Holiday/Jhulan Yatra 11.09.20 Friday 

31.07.20 Friday Online Teaching Day 12.09.20 Saturday Online Teaching Day 

01.08.20 Saturday  Holiday/Id-uj-Joha 13.09.20 Sunday Holiday 

02.08.20 Sunday Holiday  14.09.20 Monday Online Teaching Day 

03.08.20 Monday  Holiday/ Rakhi Purnima 15.09.20 Tuesday 

04.08.20 Tuesday   

 

 Online Teaching Days 

16.09.20 Wednesday 

05.08.20 Wednesday  17.09.20 Thursday Holiday/Biswakarma Puja, 

Mahalaya 

06.08.20 Thursday  18.09.20 Friday Online Teaching Day 

07.08.20 Friday 19.09.20 Saturday Online Teaching Day 

08.08.20 Saturday  20.09.20 Sunday Holiday 

09.08.20 Sunday Holiday 21.09.20 Monday  

Online Teaching Days 10.08.20 Monday  Online Teaching Day 22.09.20 Tuesday 

11.08.20 Tuesday  Holiday/Janmashtami 23.09.20 Wednesday 

12.08.20 Wednesday  Online Teaching Day 24.09.20 Thursday 
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Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

25.09.20 Friday  Online Teaching Day 07.11.20 Saturday  

Puja Vacation/ Classes as per 

special routine/ SEMESTER 

II/ IV INTERNAL 

ASSESSMENT  

26.09.20 Saturday  Online Teaching Day 08.11.20 Sunday  

27.09.20 Sunday Holiday 09.11.20 Monday  

28.09.20 Monday  

 Online Teaching Days 

 

 

10.11.20 Tuesday 

29.09.20 Tuesday 11.11.20 Wednesday  

30.09.20 Wednesday  12.11.20 Thursday  

01.10.20 Thursday  Commencement of UG SEM 

VI ONLINE 

EXAMINATION  

13.11.20 Friday   

 

 

Puja Vacation/ Classes as per 

special routine 

 

02.10.20 Friday  Gandhi Jayanti/ Holiday 14.11.20 Saturday 

03.10.20 Saturday  Online Teaching Day 15.11.20 Sunday  

04.10.20 Sunday Holiday 16.11.20 Monday  

05.10.20 Monday Online Classes/ UG 

SEMESTER VI ONLINE 

EXAMINATION/Online 

Admission  

17.11.20 Tuesday 

06.10.20 Tuesday  

 

Online Teaching Days 

18.11.20 Wednesday  

07.10.20 Wednesday  19.11.20 Thursday  

08.10.20 Thursday  20.11.20 Friday   

 

 

 

Puja Vacation/ Classes as per 

special routine 

 

09.10.20 Friday  21.11.20 Saturday 

10.10.20 Saturday  22.11.20 Sunday  

11.10.20 Sunday Holiday 23.11.20 Monday  

12.10.20 Monday  

 

Online Teaching Days 

24.11.20 Tuesday 

13.10.20 Tuesday 25.11.20 Wednesday  

14.10.20 Wednesday  26.11.20 Thursday  

15.10.20 Thursday  27.11.20 Friday  

16.10.20 Friday  28.11.20 Saturday 

17.10.20 Saturday  29.11.20 Sunday  Holiday/ Rashjatra 

18.10.20 Sunday Holiday 30.11.20 Monday  Holiday/ Guru Nanak’s 

Birthday 

19.10.20 Monday  

 

Puja Vacation/ Classes as 

per special routine 

01.12.20 Tuesday  

 

Online Teaching Days 

 

20.10.20 Tuesday 02.12.20 Wednesday  

21.10.20 Wednesday  03.12.20 Thursday  

22.10.20 Thursday  04.12.20 Friday  

23.10.20 Friday  05.12.20 Saturday 

24.10.20 Saturday  06.12.20 Sunday  Holiday 

25.10.20 Sunday 07.12.20 Monday   

 

 Online Teaching  Days 
26.10.20 Monday 08.12.20 Tuesday 

27.10.20 Tuesday 09.12.20 Wednesday  

28.10.20 Wednesday   

 

Puja Vacation/ Classes as 

per special routine 

10.12.20 Thursday  

29.10.20 Thursday  11.12.20 Friday  

30.10.20 Friday  12.12.20 Saturday 

31.10.20 Saturday  13.12.20 Sunday  Holiday 

01.11.20 Sunday 14.12.20 Monday  Online Teaching Day 

02.11.20 Monday 15.12.20 Tuesday Online Teaching Day 

03.11.20 Tuesday 16.12.20 Wednesday  Orientation 

Programme/Commencement 

of Semester I classes 

04.11.20 Wednesday  17.12.20 Thursday   

Teaching Days 05.11.20 Thursday  18.12.20 Friday  

06.11.20 Friday  19.12.20 Saturday 
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Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

20.12.20 Sunday Holiday 01.02.21 Monday  

 

Online Teaching Days 
21.12.20 Monday  

 

 

 

Winter Recess 

02.02.21 Tuesday  

22.12.20 Tuesday  03.02.21 Wednesday  

23.12.20 Wednesday  04.02.21 Thursday  

24.12.20 Thursday  05.02.21 Friday 

25.12.20 Friday 06.02.21 Saturday  

26.12.20 Saturday  07.02.21 Sunday Holiday 

27.12.20 Sunday 08.02.21 Monday  

 

Online Teaching Days 
28.12.20 Monday 09.02.21 Tuesday  

29.12.20 Tuesday  10.02.21 Wednesday  

30.12.20 Wednesday  11.02.21 Thursday  

31.12.20 Thursday  12.02.21 Friday 

01.01.21 Friday English New Year Holiday 13.02.21 Saturday  

02.01.21 Saturday  Online Teaching Day 14.02.21 Sunday Holiday 

03.01.21 Sunday Holiday 15.02.21 Monday Online Teaching Day 

04.01.21 Monday  

 

Online Teaching Days 

16.02.21 Tuesday  Saraswati Puja Holiday 

 05.01.21 Tuesday  17.02.21 Wednesday  

06.01.21 Wednesday  18.02.21 Thursday   

Online Teaching Days 07.01.21 Thursday  19.02.21 Friday 

08.01.21 Friday 20.02.21 Saturday  

09.01.21 Saturday  21.02.21 Sunday Holiday 

10.01.21 Sunday Holiday 22.02.21 Monday  

 

 

Online Teaching Days 

11.01.21 Monday Online Teaching Day 23.02.21 Tuesday  

12.01.21 Tuesday  Vivekananda’s Birthday 

Holiday 

24.02.21 Wednesday  

13.01.21 Wednesday  Online Teaching Day 25.02.21 Thursday  

14.01.21 Thursday  Paush Parbon Holiday 26.02.21 Friday 

15.01.21 Friday Makar Sankranti Holiday 27.02.21 Saturday  

16.01.21 Saturday  Online Teaching Day 28.02.21 Sunday Holiday 

17.01.21 Sunday Holiday 01.03.21 Monday  

 

Online Teaching Days 
18.01.21 Monday  

 

Online Teaching Days 

02.03.21 Tuesday  

19.01.21 Tuesday  03.03.21 Wednesday  

20.01.21 Wednesday  04.03.21 Thursday  

21.01.21 Thursday  05.03.21 Friday 

22.01.21 Friday 06.03.21 Saturday  

23.01.21 Saturday  Netaji’s Birthday Holiday 07.03.21 Sunday Holiday 

24.01.21 Sunday Holiday 08.03.21 Monday Commencement of UG Sem 

III Online Examination 2020 

25.01.21 Monday Online Teaching Day 09.03.21 Tuesday   

Online Teaching Days 26.01.21 Tuesday  Republic Day Holiday 10.03.21 Wednesday  

27.01.21 Wednesday   

Online Teaching Days 

 

11.03.21 Thursday  Shivratri Holiday 

28.01.21 Thursday  12.03.21 Friday Online Teaching Days 

29.01.21 Friday 13.03.21 Saturday  

30.01.21 Saturday  14.03.21 Sunday Holiday 

31.01.21 Sunday Holiday 15.03.21 Monday Online Teaching Day 
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Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

16.03.21 Tuesday Online Teaching Day 28.04.21 Wednesday  

Online Teaching Days 17.03.21 Wednesday Commencement of UG Sem 

V Online Examination 2020 

29.04.21 Thursday 

18.03.21 Thursday  

Online Teaching Days 

30.04.21 Friday 

19.03.21 Friday 01.05.21 Saturday May Day Holiday 

20.03.21 Saturday 02.05.21 Sunday Holiday 

21.03.21 Sunday Holiday 03.05.21 Monday  

 

 

Online Teaching Days 

22.03.21 Monday  

Online Teaching Days 

04.05.21 Tuesday  

23.03.21 Tuesday  05.05.21 Wednesday  

24.03.21 Wednesday  06.05.21 Thursday  

25.03.21 Thursday  Commencement of UG Sem 

I Online Examination 2020 

07.05.21 Friday 

26.03.21 Friday Online Teaching Day 08.05.21 Saturday  

27.03.21 Saturday  Principal’s Discretion 

Holiday 

09.05.21 Sunday Holiday 

28.03.21 Sunday Holiday 10.05.21 Monday  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer Vacation/ Online 

Classes as per special routine 

29.03.21 Monday Doljatra/Holi Holiday 11.05.21 Tuesday  

30.03.21 Tuesday  Sab-e-Barat Holiday 12.05.21 Wednesday  

31.03.21 Wednesday  Online Teaching Days 13.05.21 Thursday  

01.04.21 Thursday  14.05.21 Friday 

02.04.21 Friday Good Friday Holiday 15.05.21 Saturday  

03.04.21 Saturday  Online Teaching Day 16.05.21 Sunday 

04.04.21 Sunday Holiday 17.05.21 Monday 

05.04.21 Monday Online Teaching Day 18.05.21 Tuesday  

06.04.21 Tuesday  Commencement of all Even 

Semester (II, IV, VI) Classes 

on Online mode 

19.05.21 Wednesday  

07.04.21 Wednesday  Online Teaching Days 20.05.21 Thursday  

08.04.21 Thursday  21.05.21 Friday 

09.04.21 Friday Harichand Thakur’s 

Birthday Holiday 

22.05.21 Saturday  

10.04.21 Saturday  Online Teaching Day 23.05.21 Sunday 

11.04.21 Sunday Holiday 24.05.21 Monday 

12.04.21 Monday Online Teaching Day 25.05.21 Tuesday  

13.04.21 Tuesday  Neel Puja Holiday 26.05.21 Wednesday  

14.04.21 Wednesday  Charak/Chaitra 

Sankranti/Ambedkar’s 

Birthday Holiday 

27.05.21 Thursday  

15.04.21 Thursday  Bengali New Year Holiday 28.05.21 Friday 

16.04.21 Friday Online Teaching Days 29.05.21 Saturday  

17.04.21 Saturday  30.05.21 Sunday 

18.04.21 Sunday Holiday 31.05.21 Monday 

19.04.21 Monday Online Teaching Days 01.06.21 Tuesday  

20.04.21 Tuesday  02.06.21 Wednesday  

21.04.21 Wednesday  Ram Navami Holiday 03.06.21 Thursday  

22.04.21 Thursday   

Online Teaching Days 

04.06.21 Friday 

23.04.21 Friday 05.06.21 Saturday  

24.04.21 Saturday  06.06.21 Sunday 

25.04.21 Sunday Holiday 07.06.21 Monday 

26.04.21 Monday Online Teaching Days 08.06.21 Tuesday 

27.04.21 Tuesday 09.06.21 Wednesday 
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Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars 

10.06.21 Thursday  

 

 

Summer Vacation/Online 

classes as per special routine 

   

11.06.21 Friday    

12.06.21 Saturday    

13.06.21 Sunday    

14.06.21 Monday    

15.06.21 Tuesday     

16.06.21 Wednesday     

17.06.21 Thursday     

18.06.21 Friday    

19.06.21 Saturday  Online Teaching Day    

20.06.21 Sunday Holiday    

21.06.21 Monday  

 

Online Teaching Days 

   

22.06.21 Tuesday     

23.06.21 Wednesday     

24.06.21 Thursday     

25.06.21 Friday    

26.06.21 Saturday     

27.06.21 Sunday Holiday    

28.06.21 Monday Online Teaching Days    

29.06.21 Tuesday    

30.06.21 Wednesday Hool Divas Holiday    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


